Hazardous Materials Curriculum Project Contacts

Tom Aurnhammer

Phone: (505) 599-1437

Fax: (505) 372-6353

Email: ffdcar3@iafc.org

Tim Campbell

Phone: (610) 644-7149

Fax: (610) 644-9560

Email: 76337.2233@compuserve.com

Gene Chantler

Phone: (970) 226-1620

Fax: (970) 204-4748

Email: chantler@frii.com

Jerry Clark

Phone: (518) 474-6746

Fax: (518) 474-3240

Fred Cowie

Phone: (406) 841-3954

Fax: (406) 841-3965

Email: fcowie@mt.gov

Jim Craig

Phone: (717) 364-5457

Gary Curmode

Phone: (316) 729-0332

Fax: (316) 744-0944

Gerald Dickens

Phone: (718) 266-4565

Fax: (718) 919-9788

Email: jdsodboss@worldnet.att.net

Bob Dopp

Phone: (573) 526-9237

Fax: (573) 526-9261

Email: bdopp@mail.state.mo.us

Montressa Elder

Phone: (405) 271-1400

Fax: (405) 271-1317

Email: monty.elder@oklaosf.state.ok.us

John Eversole

Phone: (312) 747-6582

Fax: (312) 747-1290

DeeEll Fifield

Phone: (801) 538-3765

Fax: (801) 538-3772

Email: pscem.dfifield@state.ut.us

Steve Foley

Phone: (617) 984-7468

Fax: (617) 984-7056

Email: sfoley@nfpa.org

Richard Gaun

Phone: (802) 863-7274

Fax: (802) 863-7577

Email: VTCHIEF33C1@juno.com

John Gibbons

Phone: (941) 656-7720

Fax: (941) 656-7724

Email: JGibb52384@aol.com

Stephen Grainer

Phone: (804) 556-5334

Fax: (804) 556-2613

Email: kgrainer@aol.com

Ron Hargrave

Phone: (804) 897-6573

Fax: (804) 897-6576

Email: rhargrave.des@state.va.us

Edward Hartin

Phone: (503) 618-2348

Fax: (503) 666-8330

Email: edwardh@ci.gresham.or.us

Steve Hausotter

Phone: (503) 931-5491

Fax: (503) 873-5980

Email: shausotter@aol.com

Lloyd Jackson

Phone: (406) 675-2700

Fax: (406) 675-2713

Bev Kaiser

Phone: (515) 281-3231

Fax: (515) 281-7539

Email: bev.kaiser@emd.state.ia.us

Jennifer Krietz

Phone: (301) 447-1585

Fax: (301) 447-1588

Email: jennifer.krietz@fema.gov

Rayna Leibowitz

Phone: (207) 287-4080

Fax: (207) 287-4079

Email: rayna.b.leibowitz@state.me.us

Bill Lewis

Phone: (301) 447-1009

Fax: (301) 447-1588

Email: bill.lewis@fema.gov

Paul Maniscalco

Phone: (973) 568-4293

Fax: (815) 366-5903

Email: paulm.maniscalco@worldnet.att.net

Steve Maslansky

Phone: (520) 776-9680

Fax: (520) 776-9370

Email: maslan@ggodnet.com

James McKinney

Phone: (573) 526-5701

Fax: (573) 751-1744

Email: firesafe@mail.state.mo.us

Christopher  Naum

Phone: (315) 622-5578

Fax: (315) 453-5018

Kevin Neary

Phone: (518) 294-6681

Fax: (518) 457-9963

Email: Kneary6572@aol.com

Milton Painter

Phone: (703) 356-6671

Fax: (703) 927-8397

Steve Patrick

Phone: (703) 630-6556

Email: steve0395@aol.com

Jon Pearson

Phone: (717) 794-2269

Fax: (717) 794-2270

Email: pgaffney@mail.cvn.net

John Pine

Phone: (504) 388-1075

Fax: (504) 388-4286

Email: jpine@lsu.edu

Henry Renfrew

Phone: (203) 265-7511

Fax: (203) 284-2675

Email: hrenfrew@aol.com

Dan Roe

Phone: (602) 231-6345

Fax: (602) 392-7519

Email: roed@dem.state.az.us

Dennis Rubin

Phone: (334) 793-0372

Fax: (334) 712-2586

Email: FIRERUBE@aol.com

Joseph Saitta

Phone: (703) 450-6097

Fax: (703) 450-6097

Tom Siegfried

Phone: (407) 788-8873

Fax: (407) 788-0277

Email: escgtlsig@aol.com

Lynn Steffensen

Phone: (801) 538-3722

Fax: (801) 538-3772

Email: pscem.lsteffen@state.ut.us

Steve Storment

Phone: (602) 495-5848

Fax: (602) 262-4429

Email: SStorment@ci.phoenix.az.us

Eileen West

Phone: (717) 258-9826

Fax: (717) 258-0845

Email: eileenwest@aol.com

Jerry Wheeler

Phone: 517-339-9205

Gary Whitman

Phone: (512) 440-3991

Fax: (512) 440-3831

Email: txhazmatman@prodigy.net

Bruno Mark Wilson

Phone: (541) 433-2903

Email: peregrine@earthling.net
Don Wood

Phone: (610) 688-3482

Fax: (610) 688-5368

Email: dwood@voicenet.com

